
2023 - 2024 School Year Calendar*
(Two 17-week semesters)

Open House Friday, August 4 from 4:00 - 6:00pm

First Semester Monday, August 7 through Saturday, December 9, 2023

Nutcracker Auditions Sunday, August 13 from 1:00 - 5:30 pm (audition is required to participate in
The Nutcracker. Dancers age 8 and up may audition).

IB Fringe Festival August 19 - September 3, 2023

Labor Day Monday, September 4, 2023 - no classes

Penrod Arts Fair Saturday, September 9, 2023 - 12:15-1:15pm (select Pre-Professional students)

Nutcracker Saturday, September 16, 2023 - 11am and 12pm
Parent Meeting

IB Balancing Acts September 22 - 24, 2023

Monumental Marathon Saturday, October 28, 2023 - no classes

IB New Works November 2 - 5, 2023

Nutcracker Photos November 10 - 11, 2023

Observation Week November 13 - 18, 2023

Central Library: Mini December 9, 2023 at 12:00pm (select Pre-Professional students)
Nutcracker Performance

Thanksgiving Break Monday, November 20 - Sunday, November 26, 2023 - no classes

Last Day of Classes Saturday, December 9, 2023

Nutcracker Weeks December 11 - 30, 2023 (selected dancers through audition in August 2023)

Nutcracker December 14 at 7:30pm (dress rehearsal)
at the Murat December 15 at 7:30pm

December 16 at 2:00 & 7:30pm
December 17 at 3:00pm

Nutcracker Sweets December 21 at 12:00pm (community performance) & 3:00pm
at the Toby Theater December 22 at 12:00pm & 3:00pm
(Act II Dancers Only) December 23 at 12:00pm & 3:00pm

*Please note: ISB does not have a Fall Break.



2023 - 2024 School Year Calendar*
(Two 17-week semesters)

Winter Break Monday, December 11, 2023 through Sunday, January 7, 2024

Second Semester Monday, January 8 through Saturday, May 11, 2024

Martin Luther Monday, January 15, 2024 - no classes
King Jr. Day

Summer Intensive Sunday, January 14, 2024
Audition Dates Saturday, February 10, 2024

IB Mixed Rep February 13 - 18, 2024

President’s Day Monday, February 19, 2024 - no classes

Indianapolis Ballet Gala Saturday, March 9, 2024

Observation Week March 11 - 16, 2024

Spring Break Monday, March 25 - Sunday, March 31, 2024 - no classes

IB Family Series March 25 - 30, 2024 (select Pre-Professional Dancers)

May We Dance! April 19 & 20, 2024
Photo Shoot

IB Romeo & Juliet April 30 - May 4, 2024 (select Pre-Professional Dancers)

Second Semester Ends Saturday, May 11, 2024

Snow Day As needed: Monday, May 13 - Friday, May 17, 2024
Makeup Classes

2024 ISB May We Dance! Young Children’s & Pre-Professional Programs
Dress Rehearsal Saturday, May 18, 2024 - Toby Theater - 1:00pm or 5:00pm
Annual Performance Sunday, May 19, 2024 - Toby Theater - 1:00pm or 5:00pm

*Schedule is Subject to Change
Updated 7/6/23


